	楼层
	房间
编号
	房间类型
	采光
等级
	采光
类型
	房间面积
(m2)
	可看到景观
面积(m2)
	面积比例
(%)

	1
	1002
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	140.02
	140.02
	100

	
	1003
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.01
	137.01
	100

	
	1004
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.08
	137.08
	100

	
	1006
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.03
	137.03
	100

	
	1007
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	69.94
	69.94
	100

	
	1008
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	60.61
	57.70
	95

	2
	2002
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.71
	174.71
	100

	
	2003
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.41
	174.41
	100

	
	2004
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.09
	137.09
	100

	
	2005
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.35
	137.35
	100

	
	2006
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	93.83
	93.83
	100

	
	2007
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	93.82
	93.82
	100

	
	2008
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	69.22
	69.22
	100

	
	2012
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.07
	46.07
	100

	
	2013
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.19
	46.19
	100

	
	2016
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	21.58
	21.58
	100

	3
	3002
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.41
	174.41
	100

	
	3003
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.41
	137.41
	100

	
	3004
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.09
	137.09
	100

	
	3005
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	93.84
	93.84
	100

	
	3006
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	93.12
	93.12
	100

	
	3007
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	69.94
	69.94
	100

	
	3008
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	69.93
	69.93
	100

	
	3011
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	45.46
	45.46
	100

	
	3018
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.66
	174.66
	100

	4
	4002
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.41
	174.41
	100

	
	4003
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.41
	137.41
	100

	
	4004
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.09
	137.09
	100

	
	4005
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	93.84
	93.84
	100

	
	4006
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	93.82
	93.82
	100

	
	4007
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	93.12
	93.12
	100

	
	4010
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.18
	46.18
	100

	
	4011
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	45.46
	45.46
	100

	
	4018
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.66
	174.66
	100

	5
	5002
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.41
	174.41
	100

	
	5003
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.66
	174.66
	100

	
	5004
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.41
	137.41
	100

	
	5005
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.09
	137.09
	100

	
	5008
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.22
	46.22
	100

	
	5009
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.21
	46.21
	100

	
	5010
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.18
	46.18
	100

	
	5011
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.18
	46.18
	100

	
	5012
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.18
	46.18
	100

	
	5013
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	46.18
	46.18
	100

	
	5014
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	45.50
	45.50
	100

	
	5015
	专用教室
	III
	侧面
	45.46
	45.46
	100

	6
	6002
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.41
	174.41
	100

	
	6003
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	174.62
	174.62
	100

	
	6004
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.42
	137.42
	100

	
	6005
	阶梯教室
	III
	侧面
	137.09
	137.09
	100



